
Perfect for watching the games on our humongous    
screens with a cold beer in hand.    
Includes all items below and your choice of side.  

Entreés:
*Buffalo Wings   *Chicken Tenders   *Jalapeño Poppers *Mini Pretzels

Sides (please select one):
*French Fries                     *Mac and Cheese         *Potato Salad
**Choose additional sides for $3 more per person.  

   

Zeppelin Hall Party Menu Add ons 

(V-Vegan Opt ion G-Gluten Free Opt ion)

Buffalo Wings
(served w/ blue cheese dressing) 

BBQ Wings    

Thai Spring Rolls
(served w/ Thai sweet and spicy sauce)

Chicken Tenders
(served w/ honey mustard) 

Veggie Burger Sliders   

Pigs In A Blanket    

Sausage Sampler
(served w/ sauerkraut & fries) 

Pulled Pork Sliders

3 Mini Pretzels    

Cheese Spaetzle   

Cocktail Shrimp
(served w/ Cocktail sauce) 

Mozzarella Sticks   

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

$7.00

$6.00

$10.00

$7.00

$8.00

$6.00

$14.00

$7.00

Pr ice  Per  Person

V

G

G

APPETIZERS

SALADS
Caesar
Mixed Field Greens
  

$5.00
$5.00

V
G

ENTREES

Half BBQ Chicken 
Smoked Whole Wings 
St. Louis Pork Ribs 
Pasta Primavera 
White Wine & Garlic Shrimp

$17.00
$13.00
$22.00
$9.00

$21.00

Pr ice  Per  Person

G

G
G
G

S IDE DISHES
German Style Potato Salad
Spaetzle
German Style Red Cabbage
Sauerkraut
Mac and Cheese
Mixed Vegetables
French Fries 

$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00

V G

V G
V G

G
V

PARTY PLATTERS
$9.00
$9.00

$88.00

$88.00

Cheese Platter    
Fruit Platter 
Ring of Fire
(Humongous pretzel filled w/ Assorted BBQ Items)
Game Night Platter
(French fries, chicken tenders, wings and poppers)

V
G

DESSERTS
$40.00

$109.00
$20.00

Cupcakes (vanilla - chocolate) 1 dozen  
Half Sheet (Serves 40 to 50 people)
Outside Food Fee (waived with booked event)  


