

Zeppelin Hall Party Menu Add ons

APPETIZERS

		Price Per	Dorcon
	Buffalo Wings (served w/ blue cheese dressing)	riite rei	\$7.00
	BBQ Wings		\$7.00
١	Thai Spring Rolls (served w/ Thai sweet and spicy sauce)		\$7.00
	Chicken Tenders (served w/ honey mustard)		\$8.00
	Veggie Burger Sliders		\$7.00
	Pigs In A Blanket		\$6.00
G	Sausage Sampler (served w/ sauerkraut & fries)		\$10.00
	Pulled Pork Sliders		\$7.00
	3 Mini Pretzels		\$8.00
	Cheese Spaetzle		\$6.00
G	Cocktail Shrimp (served w/ Cocktail sauce)		\$14.00
	Mozzarella Sticks		\$7.00

SALADS

V Caesar	\$5.00
G Mixed Field Greens	\$5.00



ENTREES

Price Per Person

G Half BBQ Chicken	\$17.00
G Smoked Whole Wings	\$13.00
G St. Louis Pork Ribs	\$22.00
Pasta Primavera	\$9.00
G White Wine & Garlic Shrimp	\$21.00

SIDE DISHES

V	G	German Style Potato Salad	\$5.00
١		Spaetzle	\$5.00
V	G	German Style Red Cabbage	\$4.00
V	G	Sauerkraut	\$4.00
		Mac and Cheese	\$6.00
	G	Mixed Vegetables	\$4.00
	V	French Fries	\$4.00

G Cheese Platter	\$9.00
V Fruit Platter	\$9.00
Ring of Fire	
(Humongous pretzel filled w/ Assorted BBQ Items)	\$88.00
Game Night Platter	
(French fries, chicken tenders, wings and poppers)	\$88.00

Cupcakes (vanilla - chocolate) 1 dozen	\$40.00
Half Sheet (Serves 40 to 50 people)	\$109.00
Outside Food Fee (waived with booked event)	\$20.00

(V-Vegan Option G-Gluten Free Option)